Fill-In Action Verbs

Name:

Date:

Fill in the blanks with the correct verbs.

1. You
2. You
3. You
4. You
5. You
6. You
7. You
8. You
9. You
10. You

a bicycle.

a kite.

oranges.

a bell.

at night.

in the pool.

your teeth.

a baseball.

a letter.

with scissors.

word bank

catch

swim

ride

write

sleep

eat

brush

ring

fly

cut
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Fill in the blanks with the correct verbs.
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2. You
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eat

ring

sleep

swim

brush

catch

write

cut

a bicycle.

a kite.

oranges.

a bell.

at night.
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